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Prueba 37 Masc., 100m Libre ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
25/01/2026 Lista de salida Prelim
Récord Absoluto C.V. 49.28 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO PALMA M. 20/06/2024
Mejor Marca Autonémica 18 49.93 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO BUCAREST 27/08/2022
Mejor Marca Autonémica 17 50.75 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO BARCELONA 20/12/2021
Mejor Marca Autonémica 16 51.38 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO CASTELLON 02/07/2020
Mejor Marca Autonémica 15 53.03 CAMPOS BEAS, NACHO BARCELONA 02/07/2019
Mejor Marca Autonémica 14 54.02 NAVARRO ORTS, HUGO TORREVIEJA 20/12/2025
AN

Serie 1 de 9

1 GONZALEZ DIAZ, Victor 12 Kzm Swimming Team 1:18.08 25m ___ : .

2 BALAGUER VALERO, Alejandro 03 Kzm Swimming Team 1:05.37 25m ___: .

3 LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, Angel 09 Kzm Swimming Team 1.03.14 50m ___ : .

4 ARIAS BENITEZ, Saul 11 Kzm Swimming Team 58.26 26m __ : .

5 MONTES MONCAYO, Alejandro 04 Kzm Swimming Team 58.59 26m __ : .

6 ROMERO LINARES, Alberto 11 Kzm Swimming Team 1:03.83 25m ___ : .

7 BALLESTER RODRIGUEZ, Pau 12 Kzm Swimming Team 1:10.69 25m ___ : .
Serie 2 de 9

1 TAJADA MARTINEZ, Noe 12 C.N. Albacete 58.11 26m ___ : .

2 IVANOV, Maxim 09 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 58.01 26m __ : .

3 AGOST CABEDO, Saul 08 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 57.86 26m __ . .

4 ALBERT BAUTISTA, Luis 12 C. Valenciano 57.59 26m ___ : .

5 FERNANDEZ CARO, Daniel 05 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 57.82 2bm __ : .

6 ONACA, Alexandru 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 59.58 50m __ : .

7 LUQUEZ GIRALDO, Santiago 10 C.N. Denia 58.03 26m ___ : .

8 RUIZ GUILLEM, Borja 07 C. Valenciano 58.19 26bm __ : .
Serie 3de 9

1 OUADHI IKEDJAIOUNE, Mohamed Redha 09 C. Valenciano 59.15 50m __ : .

2 TERUEL BELLOCH, Alvaro 09 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 59.09 50m __ : .

3 GONZALVEZ TARAZAGA, Javier 11 C.N. Tenis Elche 59.01 50m __: .

4 CRESPO SERRANO, Pedro 10 C.N. Valdepefias 5735 26m __ : .

5 CLIMENT VITORIA, Kiko 05 C.N.E. Gandia 57.41 26m ___ : .

6 KRAVCHUK, Roman 10 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 59.03 50m __ : .

7 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Jorge 09 C.N. Albacete 57.50 26m ___ . .

8 VERDU SABATER, Carlos 05 C.N. San Vicente 57.56 26m ___ : .
Serie 4 de 9

1 JUAN ROIG, Jaume 08 C.N. Trencaones Alzira 58.75 50m __ : .

2 LOPEZ SOTOCA, Daniel 08 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 57.06 26m __ : .

3 OCTAVIO ARLANDIS, Angel 09 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent  58.43 50m __ : .

4 YAGO RUBIO, Pau 09 C.N. Alcoi 58.31 50m ___ : .

5 MORENO ROMERO, Jaume 10 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 58.41 50m __ : .

6 AYLLON PALAZON, Izan 01 C.N. Xativa 57.01 25m ___ : .

7 IASCHUK MINOZZI, Ulises 11 C.N. Xativa 58.71 50m __ : .

8 SANZ VIDAL, Miguel 08 C.N. Alcoi 58.91 50m __ : .
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Serie 5de 9

oO~NO O WN PP

GASCO FRESNEDA, Carles
LUENGO MENDOZA, Pablo
SIMON LORENZO, Alex
LEAL RUIZ, Asier

MORENO MUNOZ, Raul
SEPULVEDA CALVO, Marcos
SANCHEZ CARRION, Mario
PALAZON PEREZ, Pablo

Serie 6 de 9

O~NO O WNPRE

GALLIFA TRONCH, Enrique
MARQUES VERNICH, Xavier

MENA MARTINEZ, Angel

NEBIERIDZE CANTALAPIEDRA, David
GASCH TRAVER, Alex

RIBEIRO INIESTA, Alejandro
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Aaron

RODES GALVEZ, Daniel

Serie 7 de 9

coO~NO O WNPRE

MARIANO CALLE, Lyan David

POVEDA ALBA, Gael

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Sebastian Martin
ROCAMONDE GALINDO, Mario

LOPEZ GALLEGO, Pablo

PAYA RUIZ, Cesar

MENGUAL GARRIGUES, Jaime
HAMMOUD, Merouane

Serie 8 de 9

O~NOOLA WN B

FONTABELLA SANCHEZ, Alejandro
GRAU MUNOZ, Andreu
FERNANDEZ ROBLES, Miguel
RIBERA HERNANDEZ, Luis
MUNOZ LUCIO, Bruno

TAUTIVA CIFUENTES, Oliver
ALHAMBRA MOLLAR, Enrique
LIERN CHIACHIO, David

09 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur

07 C.N. Trencaones Alzira

08 C.N. Tenis Elche

11 C.N. Albacete

08 C.N. Albacete

10 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

08 C.N. Pichon Elche

01 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
10 C.N. Colegio Mirasur

99 Kzm Swimming Team

09 C.N. Vila-Real

09 C.N. Vila-Real

08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur

10 Kzm Swimming Team

00 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
09 C.N. Tenis Elche

08 C.E. Eldense

06 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
07 C.N. Neptuno-L alcudia

05 C.P.N. La Roda

10 C.E. Eldense

10 C.N. Albacete

08 C.N. San Vicente

08 C.N. Ferca-San Jose

07 C.N. Neptuno-L alcudia

08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur

05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur

07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

04 C. Valenciano

03 Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent

58.27
56.26
57.66
57.43
57.58
56.10
58.22
56.70

55.15
56.37
54.72
56.09
54.60
54.76
56.59
55.70

54.01
54.87
53.62
51.00
51.38
52.48
55.31
54.21

55.48
52.94
53.36
50.85
52.92
52.39
55.13
55.80

50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
25m

25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

50m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
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Prueba 37, Masc., 100m Libre, Prelim

Serie9de 9

1 MARI CONCA, Javier 07 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 53.76 26m ___ . .

2 NAVARRO ORTS, Hugo 11 C.N. San Vicente 52.88 26m ___ : .

3 ALTARRIBA MUKHANOQV, Alejandro 08 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 51.53 26m ___ : .

4 GOMARIZ LINERO, Rodrigo 09 C.N. Pichon Elche 50.79 26m __ : .

5 CANO CORTES, Pablo 09 C.P.N. La Roda 51.04 25m __ : .

6 VILLANUEVA NAVARRO, Aaron 09 C.N. Albacete 53.92 50m __ : .

7 HERRAIZ MARIN, Moises 08 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 53.40 25m ___ . .

8 VILLORA MORENO, Angel 10 C.N. Albacete 55.70 50m ___: .
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